
Day Date Time
Sun 6-Jan 1:15-2:15pm
Sun 13-Jan 1:15-2:15pm Canceled
Sat 19-Jan 11am-11:55am
Sat 26-Jan 11am-11:55am
Mon 28-Jan 6:05-7:00pm Makeup	from	1/13
Sat 2-Feb 11am-11:55am
Sat 9-Feb 11am-11:55am
Sat 23-Feb 11am-11:55am
Sat 2-Mar 11am-11:55am
Sat 9-Mar 11am-11:55am
Sat 16-Mar 11am-11:55am
Sat 23-Mar 11am-11:55am

All	sessions	take	place	at	Hillside	school.	PLEASE	arrive	on	time
and	pick	up	your	child	on	time.		There	is	limited	parking	at	the	school
Always	check	the	rec	line	for	information	on	cancellations
due	to	inclement	weather.	201-750-9507	mailbox	6


